UNOFFICIAL COPY

1965A269390NA-BMLA	Doc#. 1922708188 Fee: \$98.00 Edward M. Moody	
WARRANTY DEED Y	Cook County Recorder of Deeds	
ILLINOIS STATUTÓRY	Date: 08/15/2019 11:04 AM Pg: 1 of 2	
Mail to: Luba Ambag 54 Carlyle La Buttalo Groz, 16 6089	Dec ID 20190801653930 ST/CO Stamp 1-726-839-904 ST Tax \$100.00 CO Tax \$50.00	
•		
Name & Address of Taxpayer:		
Luba Amburg		
HVIIIA Verde Dr 5/1 Carlyle Ln Buffalo Grove, II. 60088 Loy I P. Walder 25 Succ	and the second s	٠
LOVI P. Wolder 25 Succ	(Space for Recorder's Use)	
m rate I tand	E. Walder Declaration of Trust dated August 21, 1996	
THE GRANTOR(S),		
of the of Buffalo Grove , County of	Cook State of IL DOLLAR (S) and WARRANTS) to	
for and in consideration of 10.00	DOLLAR	S
and other good and valuable consideration, in nationald, CONVEY	(a) and WARRENTI (b) to	
Grantee's Address) 4-Villa-Varde-Dr, Buffalo Grove, IL 60'09 of the of Buffalo Grove , County of in the form of ownership:	The second se	
of the of Buffato Grove , County of	Copk State of IL	
in the form of ownership:		
in the form of ownership: all interest in the following described real estate situated in the Cou	nty of Cook , in the State of Illinois to w	vit
SEE ATTACHED	7X	
DARCEL 1.	S. C.	
UNIT NUMBER 4-111 IN VILLA VERDE CONDOMINIUM,	AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE	
FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: PART OF VILLA VERDE, A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTI	1 670 FEET OF THE MORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE	
- NOTICE EXCENDED AND CROTTON 7 TOWNSHIP 47 NORTH.	RANGE ILEASI OF TREE MIND ENDOUGH AD	
- MEDITIAN IN THE VILLAGE OF BUFFALO GROVE, ACC	CORDING TO THE LEWS THEREOF RECORDED	
JANUARY 3, 1972 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 21765265, IN C WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'C' TO THE	COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS;	
THE APPLE APPLE DECADIND OF BEEDS COOK CO	INTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER	
- acomese tocorthed with its innivided PERCENTA	GE INTEREST IN THE COMMON PARAGRAIS AND	
THE TENEMENTS AND APPURTENANCES THEREUNTO	BELONGING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
PARCEL 2: EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFI	T OF PARCEL LAS SET FORTH IN THE	
- EMARDELLA DECLADATION FOR VILLA VERDE DATED	THILY 22, 1983 AND RECORDED AS DOCUMENT	
- NITMER 2470613 AND AS CREATED RV DEED FROM A	MERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TROST	
COMPANY OF CHICAGO AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST 5' GRIMES DATED MARCH 18, 1985 AND RECORDED JULY	7523 TO HAROLD D. GRIVES AND PLOKENCE 7 FO TORS AS INCHMENT NUMBER 85108178 FOR	
INGRESS AND EGRESS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	16, 1765 A5 DOCUMENT NOME DISCOURS	
mondo mo mana, a sa s		
(NOTE: If additional space is required for le	egal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)	
beautys and banacologically springer and second symmetric design and second sec	zrioxille kozonsi kodokoczwankowity neusie bro stranob	
AAAMAA AMAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA		
Permanent Index Number(s): 03-07-201-019-1179	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 13-Aug-2019	
Letitiquent moey taquiocity), gorar ass.	COUNTY: 50.00 ILLINOIS: 100.00	
***	TOTAL: 150.00	
Property Address: 4 Villa Verde Dr., Buffalo Grove, 11, 60089	03-07-201-019-1179 20190801653930 1-726-839-904	
A taken of a term and a second of the second		

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this 9 th day of Angwy 2019	
for the Oliver in	trystee of the (Seal)
LIONAL Worlden Neclaration of	frust dated Kutisto (Seal)
(NOTE: Please type or print names belo	
STATE OF ILLINOIS)) ss COUNTY OF COOK)	
1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesa Loyd R. Was deep the Successor	truste of the
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) subscribed to in person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed, scaled and delivered the for the uses and purposes therein set forth, indicate gather allows and the same and	Kitanighk by homowerd.
Given under my hand and notarial scal this 9 to day of Po	censo 2014.
Lional & Walder Westerorty	Notary Public
of tratances	My commission expires:
. August 21 2019	My Commission Engines 62/10/29
соок	COUNTY / ILL! NO'S TRANSFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer:	Exempt under provisions of Pargemph
Theresa L. Panzica Theresa L. Panzica LLC VILLAGE OF BUFFALO GROVE	Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act Date:
2510 W. Irving Park Chicago, II 60618 42664 SCROBI	Buyer, Seller or Representative

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).